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O
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Carbide End MillsC-CoatedCarbide

ねじれ30°

Helix angle
BES2 -C

商品コード

Item Code

BES2010-C                
BES2020-C                
BES2030-C                
BES2040-C                
BES2050-C                
BES2060-C                
BES2070-C                
BES2080-C                
BES2100-C                
BES2120-C                
BES2140-C                
BES2160-C                
BES2180-C                
BES2200-C                
BES2250-C                

在庫

Stock
外径

Mill
Dia.

ボール半径
R

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

10
12
14
16
18
20
25

	 0.5
	 1
	 1.5
	 2
	 2.5
	 3
	 3.5
	 4
	 5
	 6
	 7
	 8
	 9
	10
	12.5

	 2.5
	 5
	 8
	12
	15
	15
	20
	20
	25
	30
	35
	40
	40
	45
	50

刃長
Flute

Length
50
50
70
70
80
90
90
100
100
110
120
140
140
160
180

全長
Overall
Length

4
6
6
6
6
6
6
8
10
12
12
16
16
20
25

シャンク径
Shank
Dia.

寸法　Size (mm)

2枚刃
2Flutes

□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□

□印：特定代理店在庫です。弊社営業へお問合せください。
□：Stocked by specified distributor. Contact with our sales department.

Die-sinking

彫込み

Profiling

曲面

Radius

R

Helical

ヘリカル

Finishing

仕上
Semi

Finishing

中仕上

±0.01
        Ds≦6	 ：0〜−0.008
  6＜Ds≦10	：0〜−0.009
10＜Ds≦18	：0〜−0.011
18＜Ds	 ：0〜−0.013R tolerance

R公差 h6

(㎜)




